

Tournament of Hope

October 11th, 2024 8:00am Registration, 9:00am Shotgun Start Green Pond Country Club, Bethlehem PA

Lily's Hope Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non profit organization that provides resources to preemies and their families. All the funds from this event will go directly to supporting those families. Lily's Hope Foundation assisted over 5,500 families across 49 different states since its inception.

Registration is \$135.00/Golfer, \$540.00/four-some
Includes Golf, Cart, Beer, Water, Hot Dogs/Hamburgers & a Catered Meal!
Lily's Hope merch available upon registration.
Over \$1,500 in Raffle Prizes and a 50/50 Raffle Contest that day!

Golfer #1:		Shirt Size:	
Address:			
Phone:	Email:		
Golfer #2:		Shirt Size:	
Golfer #3:		Shirt Size:	
Golfer #4:		Shirt Size:	

Spots are limited and are not reserved until paid in full

Checks Payable to Lily's Hope Foundation

Register Online: www.lilyshopefoundation.org/golf

Mail Form & Check to: 6801 Tilghman Street, #111, Allentown, PA 18106

Contact and/or Questions: Justin Driscoll, 973-600-8912, Justin@LilysHopeFoundation.org

Find us on 📑 💟 🐻 🛅 🔠 at Lily's Hope Foundation or at www.LilysHopeFoundation.org

The Lily's Kope Foundation empowers families with unexpected and urgent needs due to premature birth.